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Account Nunber - 117802000000745 VENKATA GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

DHARVA POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

Custoner Id : 54579410 4-5-38 RING

Open Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; 522007

Scherme Code : CDPUB- GOLD EMAIL ID: iobl178@ob.in

Status : Active | FSC CCODE : | OBA0001178

Address : M CR CCDE : 520020104

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N ROAD,

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSCCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 12/03/2026 to 13/03/2026

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

12-MAR-2026 UPI/600778414405/CR/MAYA TRF 23650.00 2453490.14
PRAVALIK/SBI/SENT USIN

12-MAR-2026 UPI/764018828216/CR/MOLUGU TRF 8715.00 2462205.14
KRISHNA/CNR/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 0096177 |RTGS-SBIN- TRF 2450000.00 12205.14

5 |IOBAR32026031200006042-

VENKATA DH-

12-MAR-2026 RTGS TRAN TRF 57.82 12147.32
CHARGE/IOBAR3202603120000604
2

12-MAR-2026 UP1/819027147433/CR/MR TRF 80000.00 92147.32
CHERUKURI R/IDI/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 IMPS/607113539308/BAGULA TRF 12450.00 104597.32
ISBIN/XXXXXX6004/EGGS

12-MAR-2026 UP1/193822578486/CR/BHUVANAGI |TRF 6800.00 111397.32
RI_A/SBI/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 UPI1/740206362301/CR/ BESI TRF 1422.00 112819.32
PEDAKAPU/AIR/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 UPI1/816750924377/CR/IMEDISETTI  |TRF 21000.00 133819.32
BHAV/UBI/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 UP1/516355952899/CR/KALLA TRF 196.00 134015.32
SATHI BA/ICNR/PAYMENT F

12-MAR-2026 UPI1/349665940976/CR/IRAMESH TRF 8775.00 142790.32
GOUD B/SBI/PAYMENT F

13-MAR-2026 UP1/983141220489/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 3744.00 146534.32
EG/KVB/PAYMENT F

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 2450057.82 Total Credit: 166752.0



This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



